22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN SABADO
SAN FERNANDO, 12/12/2020

Prueba 21
12/12/2020 - 16:31

Fem., 50m Braza

Benjamin 2012
Resultados

Clasificacién
1. JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, Claudia
2. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Rocio

DSQ QUINTERO GONZALEZ, Maria
DSQ ESTEVEZ TERROBA, Leire

AN

12
12
12
12

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando

Tiempo
1:02.01
1:16.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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